
 

 

 

 Schedule 2017 

 

Date    Time  Name of Meet    Location 

Weds. August 23  5:00 pm University HS Meet   University HS, Morgantown, WV 

Sat. August 26  8:30 pm Knight Night Relays   Preston HS, Kingwood, WV 

 

Sat. Sept 9  9:00 am Red, White & Blue Invitational  Schenley Park, Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Sat. Sept 16  1:00 pm Boardman Spartan Invitational  Boardman HS, Youngstown, OH 

 

Sat. Sept 23  9:30 am  Mountaintop Combo    Preston HS, Kingwood, WV  

 

*Fri. Sept 29  3:15 pm Paul Short Run**    Lehigh University, Bethlehem, PA 

 

Sat. Oct 7  10:00 am OVAC Championships   Meadowbrook HS, Byesville, OH 

 

Tue. Oct 10  5:00 pm TRAC Championship (John Marshall) Grand Vue Park, Moundsville, WV 

 

Thurs. Oct 19  4:30 pm Region 1 Championship **  Preston HS, Kingwood, WV  

 

*Sat. Oct. 28  10:00 pm State Championships **   Cabell Midland HS, Ona, WV 

 

***Sat. Nov 25  11:10 am Nike Cross Regionals (NXRSE)  WakeMed Park, Cary, NC 

 

 

* Overnight Trip (will leave the day before) 

** Only Varsity will/can compete  

***Nike Cross Regional Southeast (NXRSE) and Footlocker South Regional are optional and are not WVSSAC stationed 

events or official MHS competitions.  


